
ROOM SCHEDULE

FLOOR

1ST FLR

2ND FLR

3RD FLR

4TH FLR

ROOF

ID

101

102

103

104

105

201

202

203

203A

204

204A

204B

205

206

207

301

302

302A

302C

302D

302E

303

303A

304

304A

305

306

407

401

402

403

404

404A

405

406

407

501

ROOM NAME

Owner Entry

Tenant Entry

Garage

Sprinkler

Mech

Entry

Living Kitchen + Dining

Corridor

Closet

Master Bed

Master Bath

Master Dress

Den

Bedroom 2

Guest Bath

Entry Hall

Master Entry Hall

Master Bedroom

WC

Master Dressing

Exercise

Bedroom 2

Bath 2

Bedroom 3

Bath 3

Hang Out Room

Laundry

Master Bath

Entry

Kitchen + Dining

Living

Office

Office Deck

Pantry/Wine

Powder

Exterior Living

Exterior Living

AREA
(net sf)

226

123

1,048

27

71

80

572

88

24

166

71

40

93

126

65

133

63

170

13

127

111

162

47

165

48

205

36

94

35

435

307

69

28

57

39

316

390

WALL FINISH FLOOR FINISH CEILING FINISH

EQUIPMENT/APPLIANCE SCHEDULE

STORY

2ND FLR

3RD FLR

4TH FLR

ID

DRY-R

DWR-R

HOD-R

REF-R

RNG-R

WSH-R

DRY-O

WSH-O

CKT-O

DWR-O

DWR-O2

FRP-O

HOD-O

OVC-O

OVS-O

REF-O

WIN-O

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

DESCRIPTION

DRYER

DISHWASHER

KITCHEN HOOD

REFRIGERATOR

RANGE

WASHER

DRYER

WASHING
MACHINE

COOKTOP

DISHWASHER

DISHWASHER IN
PANTRY

FIREPLACE

HOOD

OVEN,
CONVECTION

OVEN, STEAM

REFRIGERATOR

WINE COOLER

MANUFACTURER

BOSCH

BOSCH

GAGGENAU

GAGGENAU

GAGGENAU

GAGGENAU

GAGGENAU

MODEL

B26FT70SNS 800 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL

HGIP054UC, BENCHMARK 30" GAS
SLIDE-IN RANGE

CX 491 610, 36" WIDE, INDUCTION

AW 442 720, 400 SERIES WALL HOOD,
STAINLESS, 47-1/4"W
BO 481 611, 400 SERIES 30" SINGLE
OVEN

BS485611-US

RB472701-US,

NOTES

TWO DOOR BOTTOM FREEZER W/INTEGRATED ICE MAKER, PANEL

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE

ID ROOM NAME ITEM MANUF. SKU FINISH COUNT COST NOTES LINK

2ND FLOOR - RENTAL UNIT

MASTER BATH

ROBE HOOKS

TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING

TP HOLDER

BATH

ROBE HOOKS

TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING

TP HOLDER

3RD FLOOR - RESIDENCE

BATH 2

ROBE HOOKS

TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING

TP HOLDER

BATH 3

ROBE HOOKS

TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING

TP HOLDER

MASTER BATH

ROBE HOOKS

TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING

TP HOLDER

4TH FLOOR - RESIDENCE

POWDER BATH

TOWEL RING

TP HOLDER

3/1/2018 15:34:17

FINISH SCHEDULE

ID DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION COST MANUFACTURER COLOR, SIZE, DESCRIPTION LINK

Paint (Walls: Eggshell/Flat as Specified, All Trim: Semi-Gloss, Typ)

PNT-1

PNT-2

PNT-3

PNT-4

PNT-5

PNT-6

PNT-7

PNT-8

PNT-9

PNT-C

Ceramic Tile

CT-1

CT-2

Engineered Wood Flooring

WDF-1 ALL FLOORING, UNO WHITE OAK CLEAR QUARTER SAWN; 
SANDED AND FINISHED IN FIELD 
ALL LOCATIONS U.N.O. 

GENERAL FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES
1. 
2.

3/1/2018 16:31:51

PLUMBING SCHEDULE

ID ROOM NAME ITEM MANUF. MODEL AND DESCRIPTION SKU FINISH QTY COST NOTES LINK

2ND FLOOR - RENTAL UNIT

MASTER BATH

SHOWER/TUB TRIM SIGNATURE HARDWARE KENNEDY THERMOSTATIC TUB/SHOWER SYSTEM 927732 CHROME 1 $570 http://www.signaturehardware.com/bathroom/shower/kennedy-thermostatic-tub-shower-system.html

TUB INSERT KINGSTON BRASS AQUA EDEN CONTEMPORARY ALCOVE ACRYLIC VTDE603122R WHITE 1 $750 RIGHT DRAIN https://www.kingstonbrass.com/product/kingston-brass-vtde603122r/

DRAIN

TOILET DURAVIT ME BY STARCK TOILET WALL-MOUNT RIMLESS 252909 WHITE 1 $352 W/HYGEINE GLAZE https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2333563

SINK DURAVIT DOUBLE FURNITURE WASHBASIN 233613 WHITE 1 https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2404374

FAUCET KOHLER STILLNESS WIDESPREAD BATH SINK FAUCET K-942-4-CP POLISHED CHROME 2 $635 https://www.us.kohler.com/us/Stillness-widespread-bathroom-sink-faucet-with-lever-handles/productDetail/sink-faucets/421095.htm?skuId=370110&brandId=1152550

BATH

TUB INSERT KINGSTON BRASS AQUA EDEN CONTEMPORARY ALCOVE ACRYLIC VTDE603122R WHITE 1 $750 RIGHT DRAIN https://www.kingstonbrass.com/product/kingston-brass-vtde603122r/

SHOWER/TUB TRIM SIGNATURE HARDWARE KENNEDY THERMOSTATIC TUB/SHOWER SYSTEM 927732 CHROME 1 $570 http://www.signaturehardware.com/bathroom/shower/kennedy-thermostatic-tub-shower-system.html

SINK

FAUCET SIGNATURE HARDWARE CAOL SINGLE-HOLE VESSEL FAUCET 926652 CHROME 1 $240 http://www.signaturehardware.com/bathroom/bathroom-sink-faucets/caol-single-hole-vessel-faucet.html

DRAIN

TOILET DURAVIT ME BY STARCK TOILET WALL-MOUNT RIMLESS 252909 WHITE 1 $352 W/HYGEINE GLAZE https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2333563

KITCHEN

SINK SIGNATURE HARDWARE EXECUTIVE ZERO-RADIUS LARGE UNDERMOUNT SINK 32" X 19" 936750 STAINLESS STEEL 1 $528 https://www.signaturehardware.com/kitchen/kitchen-sinks/32-19-executive-zero-radius-large-stainless-steel-undermount-sink.html

FAUCET HANSGROHE TALIS SELECT S 1-SPRAY HIGHARC KITCHEN FAUCET 72821001 CHROME 1 $636 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-select-s-talis-select-s-1-spray-higharc-kitchen-faucet-pull-out-1.75-gpm-72821001.html

3RD FLOOR - RESIDENCE

BATH 2

TUB INSERT KINGSTON BRASS AQUA EDEN CONTEMPORARY ALCOVE ACRYLIC VTDE603122R WHITE 1 $750 RIGHT DRAIN https://www.kingstonbrass.com/product/kingston-brass-vtde603122r/

SHOWERHEAD HANSGROHE UNICA S WALLBAR SET 4266000 CHROME 1 $401 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail.html?article=36723001&fsid=fffffff9x0007B0D100006CD1&pageid=93ddfcc5-265c-47da-a03f-1675941f0a92

SHOWER TRIM HANSGROHE S/E PRESSURE BALANCE TRIM WITH DIVERTER 4448000 CHROME 1 $299 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-ecostat-s-e-pressure-balance-trim-with-diverter-04448000.html

RAINHEAD HANSGROHE AXOR RAINDANCE C 300 AIR 1-JET SHOWERHEAD 28428001 CHROME 1 $900 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-raindance-raindance-c-300-air-1-jet-showerhead-2.5-gpm-28428001.html?fsid=fffffff9x00006CD100007511&pageid=c21362ff-c5e1-4c53-a0f3-0400614c6a9a&q=#l=product-variant

TUB SPOUT HANSGROHE TALIS S TUB SPOUT 72410001 CHROME 1 $146 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-s-talis-s-tub-spout-72410001.html?fsid=0x00007681000076910000762900006D91&pageid=edc29587-93da-4ba4-81b8-a09946398475&q=

TUB DRAIN KOHLER PUREFLO CONTEMPORARY BATH DRAIN TRIM K-T37395-CP POLISHED CHROME 1 $75 https://www.us.kohler.com/us/PureFlo-Contemporary-Push-Button-bath-drain-trim/productDetail/bathtub-drains/429030.htm?skuId=414863&brandId=1347322

TOILET DURAVIT ME BY STARCK TOILET WALL-MOUNT RIMLESS 252909 WHITE 1 $352 W/HYGEINE GLAZE https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2333563

SINK BADELOFT WALL-MOUNT SINK (LEFT-SIDE) WT-04-A MATTE WHITE 1 $790 https://www.badeloftusa.com/product/wall-mounted-sink-wt-04-a/

FAUCET HANSGROHE TALIS S 80 SINGLE-HOLE FAUCET 72010001 CHROME 1 $209 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-s-talis-s-80-single-hole-faucet-1.2-gpm-72010001.html

BATH 3

TUB INSERT KINGSTON BRASS AQUA EDEN CONTEMPORARY ALCOVE ACRYLIC VTDE603122L WHITE 1 $750 LEFT DRAIN https://www.kingstonbrass.com/product/kingston-brass-vtde603122l/

SHOWERHEAD HANSGROHE UNICA S WALLBAR SET 4266000 CHROME 1 $401 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail.html?article=36723001&fsid=fffffff9x0007B0D100006CD1&pageid=93ddfcc5-265c-47da-a03f-1675941f0a92

SHOWER TRIM HANSGROHE S/E PRESSURE BALANCE TRIM WITH DIVERTER 4448000 CHROME 1 $299 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-ecostat-s-e-pressure-balance-trim-with-diverter-04448000.html

RAINHEAD HANSGROHE AXOR RAINDANCE C 300 AIR 1-JET SHOWERHEAD 28428001 CHROME 1 $900 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-raindance-raindance-c-300-air-1-jet-showerhead-2.5-gpm-28428001.html?fsid=fffffff9x00006CD100007511&pageid=c21362ff-c5e1-4c53-a0f3-0400614c6a9a&q=#l=product-variant

TUB SPOUT HANSGROHE TALIS S TUB SPOUT 72410001 CHROME 1 $146 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-s-talis-s-tub-spout-72410001.html?fsid=0x00007681000076910000762900006D91&pageid=edc29587-93da-4ba4-81b8-a09946398475&q=

TUB DRAIN KOHLER PUREFLO CONTEMPORARY BATH DRAIN TRIM K-T37395-CP POLISHED CHROME 1 $75 https://www.us.kohler.com/us/PureFlo-Contemporary-Push-Button-bath-drain-trim/productDetail/bathtub-drains/429030.htm?skuId=414863&brandId=1347322

TOILET DURAVIT ME BY STARCK TOILET WALL-MOUNT RIMLESS 252909 WHITE 1 $352 W/HYGEINE GLAZE https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2333563

SINK BADELOFT WALL-MOUNT SINK (RIGHT SIDE) WT-04-B MATTE WHITE 1 $790 https://www.badeloftusa.com/product/wall-mounted-sink-wt-04-b/

FAUCET HANSGROHE TALIS S 80 SINGLE-HOLE FAUCET 72010001 CHROME 1 $209 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-s-talis-s-80-single-hole-faucet-1.2-gpm-72010001.html

MASTER BATH

FREESTANDING TUB BADELOFT FREESTANDING BATHTUB BW-02-L MATTE WHITE 1 $2,690 https://www.badeloftusa.com/product/freestanding-bathtub-bw-02-l/

TUB FILLER HANSGROHE TALIS S FREESTANDING TUB FILLER TRIM 72412001 CHROME 1 $770 https://www.badeloftusa.com/product/freestanding-faucet-at-01/

TUB DRAIN KOHLER PUREFLO CONTEMPORARY BATH DRAIN TRIM K-T37395-CP POLISHED CHROME 1 $75 https://www.us.kohler.com/us/PureFlo-Contemporary-Push-Button-bath-drain-trim/productDetail/bathtub-drains/429030.htm?skuId=414863&brandId=1347322

SHOWER TRIM HANSGROHE S/E PRESSURE BALANCE TRIM WITH DIVERTER 4448000 CHROME 1 $299 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-ecostat-s-e-pressure-balance-trim-with-diverter-04448000.html

SHOWERHEAD HANSGROHE UNICA S WALLBAR SET 4266000 CHROME 1 $401 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail.html?article=36723001&fsid=fffffff9x0007B0D100006CD1&pageid=93ddfcc5-265c-47da-a03f-1675941f0a92

RAINHEAD HANSGROHE AXOR RAINDANCE C 300 AIR 1-JET SHOWERHEAD 28428001 CHROME 1 $900 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-raindance-raindance-c-300-air-1-jet-showerhead-2.5-gpm-28428001.html?fsid=fffffff9x00006CD100007511&pageid=c21362ff-c5e1-4c53-a0f3-0400614c6a9a&q=#l=product-variant

DRAIN

TOILET DURAVIT ME BY STARCK TOILET WALL-MOUNT RIMLESS 252909 WHITE 1 $352 W/HYGEINE GLAZE https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2333563

SINKS BATHS BY CLAY HI-MACS WASHBASIN WHITE 2 FREE HANGING http://www.bathsbyclay.com/curve.html

FAUCET HANSGROHE TALIS S 140 SINGLE-HOLE FAUCET 72113001 CHROME 1 $413 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-talis-s-140-single-hole-faucet-1.2-gpm-72113001.html

4TH FLOOR - RESIDENCE

POWDER BATH

TOILET DURAVIT ME BY STARCK TOILET WALL-MOUNT RIMLESS 252909 WHITE 1 $352 W/HYGEINE GLAZE https://www.duravit.us/products/all_series/me_by_starck.us-en.html?product=2333563

SINK DECOLAV LAVENDER OVAL ABOVE-COUNTER SINK 1448-CWH WHITE 1 $180 http://www.decolav.com/lavender-oval-above-counter-vitreous-china-sink-1448.html

FAUCET HANSGROHE TALIS S 140 SINGLE-HOLE FAUCET 72113001 CHROME 1 $413 http://www.hansgrohe-usa.com/articledetail-talis-talis-s-140-single-hole-faucet-1.2-gpm-72113001.html

KITCHEN

SURFACE SCHEDULE

ID ROOM NAME ITEM MANUF. SKU FINISH COUNT COST NOTES LINK

2ND FLOOR - RENTAL UNIT

MASTER BATH

FLOOR

SHOWER PAN

FIELD

THRESHOLD

COUNTERTOPS

GLASS DOORS

BATH

FLOOR

FIELD

COUNTERTOP

COUNTERTOP

BACKSPLASH

3RD FLOOR - RESIDENCE

BATH 2

FLOOR

SHOWER PAN

FIELD

THRESHOLD

COUNTERTOPS

GLASS DOORS

BATH 3

FLOOR

SHOWER PAN

FIELD

THRESHOLD

COUNTERTOPS

GLASS DOORS

MASTER BATH

FLOOR

SHOWER PAN

FIELD

THRESHOLD

COUNTERTOPS

GLASS DOORS

4TH FLOOR - RESIDENCE

POWDER 
BATH

COUNTERTOP

3/1/2018 15:34:37

LIVE SCHEDULES GENERATED FROM BIM MODELSCHEDULES FROM SHARED GOOGLE DRIVE WITH OWNER
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18qdz7j2nJqdS1gbaQ4HkkGVuB_8sFPL4?usp=sharing

PR
EL

IM
IN

A
RY

N
O

T 
FO

R 
CO

N
ST

RU
CT

IO
N

IS
SU

E
D

A
TE

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

ID
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

A
-6

0
4

IS
SU

E 
N

U
M

BE
R

C
H

A
N

G
E

N
U

M
BE

R
SC

H
ED

U
LE

S
D

RA
FT

SP
ER

SO
N

:
PB

/J
J/

LM
D

A
TE

 O
F 

IS
SU

E:
3/

7/
18

C
O

N
SU

LT
A

N
T:

9 
M

o
o

d
y 

St
re

e
t 

Po
rt

la
n

d
 M

E 
04

10
1

Br
a

d
y 

Re
si

d
e

nc
e

Ji
m

 a
n

d
 J

u
lia

 B
ra

d
y

SU
BM

IS
SI

O
N

S:
C

H
A

N
G

ES
 T

H
IS

 IS
SU

E:
X

X
C

H
-X

X

11
0 

EX
C

H
A

N
G

E 
ST

, 2
N

D
 F

LO
O

R
,  

PO
R

TL
A

N
D

, M
E 

04
10

1
T:

 2
07

.2
83

.8
77

7 
   

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
   

C
JA

B.
M

E

A
RC

H
IT

EC
T

BI
M

 S
e

rv
e

r: 
b

im
se

rv
e

r.c
ja

b
.m

e
 -

 B
IM

 S
e

rv
e

r 2
1/

9 
M

o
o

d
y 

St
re

e
t/

9 
M

o
o

d
y 

St
re

e
t_

02
15

20
18

12
-0

1-
20

17
C

IT
Y 

R
EV

IE
W

00
1

03
-0

7-
20

18
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 C

IT
Y 

R
EV

IE
W

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

00
2

PR
O

JE
C

T 
ST

A
TU

S:
90

%
 C

D
's


	A-604 SCHEDULES

